
BAZADAISE

ORAGE

THE COMPLETE SIRE

> Full of breed character

> High muscularity sire excelling for carcass traits

> Dam Victoria is the epitome of longevity having

weaned 11 calves to date

 ORAGE

Calving ease in pure breed 0.95

Calving abilities 0.32

Growth potential 0.84

Muscular development 0.81

Skeletal development 0.71

Fine bones 0.81

Temperament score at weaning 0.65

Weaning proofs 0.84

Total merit for maternal qualities 0.49

Carcass growth 0.74

Carcass conformation 0.65

Meat color 0.56

Total merit for beef abilities 0.71

Economic proof for beef abilities

ORAGE

FR3330202727

FR3204610818

CALVING EASE BA.PF.25.2

98

100

IBOVAL BA.PF.25.2

86

99

87

105

98

81

89

BEEF CALVES BEEF ABILITIES IN FARM BA.VF.24.2

92

103

100

96

-17€

R
e

fe
re

n
ce

 : 0
2

/2
0

2
6

 FR3218883057  24/02/2018

INTRUS ERACLES

TASSE

ACTEUR

BRINDILLE

RAYON

IDYLLE

VICTORIA PARFAIT

OLIVIA

MEDIUM

LAMBADA

LOIR

HUPETTE


